Spannzange 5C 385E 2,5 mm
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Spannzange 5C 385E 2,5 mm

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Spannbereich
Durchmesser d
Durchmesser D

Lange L

Winkel &#945;
Gewindesteigung G
Gewindesteigung g
Gewicht

Abmessungen
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2,5 mm

31.75

37.5

89

20°

31.45 x 1/20"
26.45 x 1/24"
0,50 kg
100x50x50 mm
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